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antirretroviral de alta eficacia
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Hernán Trimarchi, Pablo Young, María L. Díaz, Juan Schropp, Mariano Forrester, Emilio Freixas

A 12-week physical activity program increases glucose-6-phosphate-dehydrogenase activity in
Down syndrome adolescents
Francisco J. Ordóñez, Manuel Rosety-Rodríguez, Manuel Rosety

Bronchiectasis, pulmonary abcess and  clubbing
Alejandro R. Grinberg, Lucas G. de Feo, Ricardo H. Re

Histoplasmosis in immunocompetent patient
Graciela Mouce Pico, Judith Pedraza Krausz, Horacio Miyagi, Ricardo Frugoni

Merkel cell carcinoma with cutaneous and lymph node metastases

Hemolytic uremic syndrome. Treatment of secondary glomerulopathy
María G. Caletti, Guillermo Gallo

Osteoporosis during pregnancy and lactation
Marcelo Sarli, Carina Hakim, Paula Rey, José Zanchetta

Three Argentine Nobel Prizes
Eduardo H. Charreau

Environmental tobacco smoke
Eduardo L. De Vito, Ramón A. Rojas

Why should smoking be forbidden in working areas?
Susana Fink

Quousque tandem? Self administered treatment in tuberculosis
Isabel N. P. Miceli

Cecilia Grierson (1859-1934)
Claudio Zuckerberg

Questioning the Self/Non-Self immunology dogma
Thomas Pradeu, Edgardo D. Carosella

Santiago Ramón y Cajal. An anniversary
Marcelo J. Villar

Adult medical orientation. Ambulatory assistance with risk factor stratification in a high
complexity public hospital
Blanca G. Abecasis, Ana María Speranza, Marta L. Tapia

AUTHOR INDEX
SUBJECT INDEX
BOOK REVIEW INDEX
SCIENTIFIC CALENDAR
GENERAL INDEX OF VOLUME 65

481

482

489

495

501

507

513

518

521

522

523

528

533

541

545

550

553

557

558

559

560

562
564
567
568
569

�

������	��	�������

�������������	����

��������	��������	������������

�����	��	�������

�
�����	��

��	���������
�����

����������������
����


